
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

R N 

521 

503 

512 

525 

522 

507 

506 

508 

511 

514 

513 

527 

Entrant 

ARMELIN CLAUDIO 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

BAIGUINI MASSIMO 

JAYNE KEVIN 

BRISTOT STEFANO 

ZANI GIANNI 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

GUIOTTO ANDREA 

GABURRI EDY 

BRUNI SERGIO 

PISELLI MATTEO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

ARMELLIN  ANDREA 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

BAIGUINI IVAN 

JAYNE KEVIN 

BRISTOT ANDREA 

ZANI GIANNI 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

GUIOTTO GIANLUCA 

GABURRI EDY 

BRUNI LORENZO 

PISELLI MATTEO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

Material 

TONY KART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

ENERGY / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

WILD KART / IAME 

RK / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

ZAGAR CORSE 

GHERARDI DAVIDE 

TEN JOB 

JRK JAYNE RACING 

SPYR 

DEL BAFFO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

TEN JOB 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

TEN JOB 

MY KART 

Time 

16:39.749 

16:41.726 

16:46.559 

16:46.995 

16:50.036 

16:50.350 

16:52.306 

16:55.849 

16:56.135 

17:02.136 

17:14.656 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Diff 

1.977 

6.810 

7.246 

10.287 

10.601 

12.557 

16.100 

16.386 

22.387 

34.907 

DNS 

Best T. 

49.415 

49.630 

49.461 

49.442 

49.633 

49.529 

49.946 

49.864 

49.558 

49.844 

50.443 

In 

10 

12 

12 

12 

17 

12 

12 

16 

9 

9 

17 

0 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.977 

Avg. Speed 

90,455 

Best Lap Tm 

49.415 

Best Spd 

91,503 

Best Lap by 

521 - ARMELLIN  ANDREA 

Printed: 11/09/2016 18:42:11 

Timekeeping Chief  Francesco Drigo 

Race Director  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ELABORAZIONE DATI FICR  

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 8 

DIRECT DRIVE KGP 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 17:35:39 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

11/09/2016 17:20 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


